
Activity Participants Transportation Accommodation Per Diems Hospitality Miscellaneous Total 

2022-10-10 to 12 – Visit of the Honourable George J. Furey, 
K.C., Speaker of the Senate, and a Parliamentary Delegation, 
Mongolia

7 90,699.60 4,270.55 2,989.77 431.98 1,880.23 100,272.13

 Total Cost per Expenditure Type 90,699.60 4,270.55 2,989.77 431.98 1,880.23 100,272.13

Names
Total Cost Per 

Individual

Hon. George J. Furey, K.C., Speaker of the Senate 11,203.24
Mrs. Karen Furey, Spouse of the Speaker 10,656.51
Hon. Larry W. Campbell, Senator 12,002.15
Hon. Bernadette Clement, Senator 14,317.23
Hon.Michele Audette, Senator 14,281.21

Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Vince MacNeil 13,497.79
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Kevin Pittman 16,372.01
Total Cost per Expenditure Type 92,330.14

5,629.78

Cost
334.53

97.45
431.98

403.68
461.51
439.07

11,999.18
14,838.00

Total Group Expenditures - Hospitality

Group Expenditures

Total Group Expenditures - Transportation

Hospitality

Best Western Tuushin Hotel

Transportation

Reception - Ullaanbaatar, Mongolia, October 12, 2022

Suppliers
Best Western Tuushin Hotel9

11

Number of ParticipantsEvent - Location and Date
Dinner - Ullaanbaatar, Mongolia, October 12, 2022

85,069.82 4,270.55 2,989.77

13,330.82 511.32 439.07

1,094.93
1,094.93

403.68
439.08

Accompanying Staff

Speakers' Delegation Financial Report

Parliamentarians

Individual Expenditures

Presiding Officers' Visits Abroad

Transportation Accommodation Per Diems

403.68

13,366.84

546.73
0.00

511.32
511.32

10,252.83
10,252.83
11,029.32
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