# Speakers' Delegation Financial Report

## Presiding Officers' Visits Abroad

Activity	Participants	Transportation	Accommodation	Per Diems	Hospitality	Miscellaneous	Total
2022-10-10 to 12 – Visit of the Honourable George J. Furey, K.C., Speaker of the Senate, and a Parliamentary Delegation, Mongolia	7	90,699.60	4,270.55	2,989.77	431.98	1,880.23	100,272.13
Total Cost per Expenditure Type		90,699.60	4,270.55	2,989.77	431.98	1,880.23	100,272.13

## Individual Expenditures

Names	Transportation	Accommodation	Per Diems	Total Cost Per Individual		
Parliamentarians						
Hon. George J. Furey, K.C., Speaker of the Senate	10,252.83	546.73	403.68	11,203.24		
Mrs. Karen Furey, Spouse of the Speaker	10,252.83	0.00	403.68	10,656.51		
Hon. Larry W. Campbell, Senator	11,029.32	511.32	461.51	12,002.15		
Hon. Bernadette Clement, Senator	13,366.84	511.32	439.07	14,317.23		
Hon.Michele Audette, Senator	13,330.82	511.32	439.07	14,281.21		
Accompanying Staff						
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Vince MacNeil	11,999.18	1,094.93	403.68	13,497.79		
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Kevin Pittman	14,838.00	1,094.93	439.08	16,372.01		
Total Cost per Expenditure Type	85,069.82	4,270.55	2,989.77	92,330.14		

### Group Expenditures

Transportation	
Total Group Expenditures - Transportation	5,629.78

## Hospitality

Event - Location and Date	Number of Participants	Suppliers	Cost
Dinner - Ullaanbaatar, Mongolia, October 12, 2022	9	Best Western Tuushin Hotel	334.53
Reception - Ullaanbaatar, Mongolia, October 12, 2022	11	Best Western Tuushin Hotel	97.45
Total Group Expenditures - Hospitality			431.98